

Ref: Secy/NSE/46

27thJuly 2022

The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India (NSE) Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai-400 051

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate - Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Reg, 2015

The Company has received today from M/s Cameo Corporate Services Ltd (RTA) informing the loss of Share Certificates by the shareholder, as per details given below:

SI No	Name of Shareholder	Folio No	Certificate No (s)	Distinctive No		No of Shares
1	Navin C Rangwala	S0002020	92773	15308181	15308680	500
			92782; 329443	26382999	26383498	500
			329452; 431446; &	35058521	35058841	320
			491127	43798781	43799260	480

Copies of the letters received from RTA and the shareholder are enclosed.

This is for your kind information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation Ltd.,

M B Ganesh Secretary

Encl: a/a



CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

REF:CAM/SPN/DUPC/2022 27.07.2022

M/S.SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CORP LTD SPIC HOUSE, NO.88 MOUNT ROAD GUINDY CHENNAI-600032.

Dear Sir,

Sub:M/S.SPIC LTD - Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate -Approval-reg

Please find the enclosed documents the details of the shareholder who had requested us to issue of Duplicate Share Certificates.

In this regard please note that the above documents advertisement has not been issued since, the value of shares covered by individual application is less than Rs.500000/-.

Further, we wish to confirm that the necessary documents like Indemnity bond and Affidavit have been obtained from all the shareholder and the documents are found to be in order.

We request you to confirm us the Meeting Date to enable us to process the above requests.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully FOR CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

P.MURALIDHARAN JOINT MANAGER (SHARES)

SA TI Valaphie SURAT. Dt1. 08.07.2022. ment mort ogate Services LAD 9001002 REC Dear Sub- :- SPIC LTD. L.F. 2- 5 000 2020 for 1800 Shiry your Ret: CAM/SPN/K- 887/2022 Date: 29-06-2022 With reference to your above letter 9 ann sending your all required documents, which please verity and do needful. Thanking you, I am. yours Sincerely manpull NAVIN C. RANGWALA. 27, VISHAL SOCIETY NEAR BHATAR CHAR RASTA U.M. ROAD, SURAT- 395017 mol- 9374715266 Email: - n rangevale 1949 equail com